
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Near Moti Khodiyar Mandir, 
Opp. Radha Swami Ashran, 
100 Feet Road, Anand- 388001. 
Td: 7574807029/30 | E-nal: principal. anand@podar.org 
www.podareducation.org/school/anand 

A. GENERAL INFORMATION 

SR NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

SR NO 

2 

4 

INFORMATION 

5 

NAME OF THE SCHOOL 

AFFILIATION NO. 

SCHOOL CODE 

COMPLETE ADDRESS 

B. TEACHING STAFF DETAILS 

PRINCIPAL NAME & 
QUALIFICATION 

SCHOOL MAIL ID 

CONTACT DETAILS 

PRINCIPAL 

PRT 

TGT 

INFORMATION 

PGT 

PET 

TOTAL NO OF TEACHERS -

LIBRARIAN 

COUNSELOR 

430277 

Podar International School, Anand 

10256 

Nurturlng The Future, Since 1927. 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
ANAND (CBSE) 

DETAILS 

Podar International School Near. Moti Khodiyar 

Temple, Opp. Radha Swami Ashram, 100 feet 

Road, Anand, Gujarat - 388001 

TEACHER SECTION RATIO 

Ms Neelam Verma, M.A., M.Com., B.Ed. 

principal.anand@pdoar.org 

Traditional Values I Modern Thoughts 

7574807029/8097460263 

DETAILS 

01 

41 

18 

14 

07 

02 

PODAR 

01 

01 

1:105/ 1.8 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

