PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Near Moti Khodiyar Mandir, Opp. Radha Swami Ashram, 100 Feet Road, Anand - 388001. Tel: 7574807029/30 | E-mail: principal.anand@podar.org www.podareducation.org/school/anand



A. GENERAL INFORMATION

SR NO	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	Podar International School, Anand
2	AFFILIATION NO.	430277
3	SCHOOL CODE	10256
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS	Podar International School Near. Moti Khodiyar Temple, Opp. Radha Swami Ashram, 100 feet Road, Anand, Gujarat - 388001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME & QUALIFICATION	Ms Neelam Verma, M.A., M.Com., B.Ed.
Ġ	SCHOOL MAIL ID	principal.anand@pdoar.org
7	CONTACT DETAILS	7574807029/8097460263

B. TEACHING STAFF DETAILS

SR NO	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	01
2	TOTAL NO OF TEACHERS -	41
	PRT	18
	TGT	14
	PGT	07
	PET	02
	LIBRARIAN	01
4	COUNSELOR	01
5	TEACHER SECTION RATIO	1:105/ 1.8
5	TEACHER GEOTION IVANO	

Nulan